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Female Kata
Female Kata
1 BATTAGLIA SARA ITALY
2 SALAMA MAI_GAMALELDIN_ EGYPT
3 KIUK VLATKA CROATIA
3 SAYED SARAH EGYPT
5 JOVANOSKA PULEKSENIJA FYR of Macedonia
5 BOZAN DILARA TURKEY
7 SAHIN GIZEM TURKEY

Female Kumite -50 Kg
Female Kumite -50 Kg
1 KHALIL MARWA_KASSEM_ EGYPT
2 RASHED AREEG EGYPT
3 MILIVOJCEVIC JELENA SERBIA
3 DRASKOVIC ANA MONTENEGRO
5 DELIC MEVLIDA BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA
5 NEGOVANOVIC DRAGANA SERBIA

Female Kumite -55 Kg
Female Kumite -55 Kg
1 ATTIA YASSMIN EGYPT
2 AHMED FATMA EGYPT
3 THOUY EMILIE FRANCE
3 KLEPIC IVA BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA
5 MEKIC AMILA BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA
5 TOSUN BUSRA TURKEY
7 LUCIC SUZANA SERBIA

Female Kumite -61 Kg
Female Kumite -61 Kg
1 DAGHER_ NADA_KHAMIS EGYPT
2 LOTFY GIANA EGYPT
3 MAKSIMOVIC JELENA MONTENEGRO
3 STEFANOVSIKA NATASHA FYR of Macedonia
5 CVRKOTA SANJA SERBIA
5 PREKOVIC JOVANA SERBIA
7 BALSHEVSKA RUMENA FYR of Macedonia
7 BEBEK IVANA CROATIA

Female Kumite -68 Kg
Female Kumite -68 Kg
1 RAKOVIC MARINA MONTENEGRO
2 AGIER ALIZEE FRANCE
3 STEFANOVSKA MONIKA FYR of Macedonia
3 MAHMOUD FATMA_ALZAHRAA EGYPT
5 GHARIB YASMINE EGYPT
5 ZUANON CHIARA ITALY
7 VULINOVIC JOVANA SERBIA

Female Kumite 68+ Kg



Mediterranean Senior Championships 2014 - 2014-09-13

Official Results

WKF Manager (c) WKF and sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2014(2014-09-14
16:36) v 8.1.0 build 1 License:SDIL Sportdata 2014 (expire 2014-12-31) 2 / 5

Female Kumite 68+ Kg
1 FLORENTIN ANNE_LAURE FRANCE
2 AVCU MUCESSEM_BUSE TURKEY
3 AIT_IBRAHIM NADEGE FRANCE
3 ALSAYED SHYMAA_MOHANED EGYPT
5 KONJEVIC DRAGANA MONTENEGRO
5 STYLIANOU AVGOUSTINA CYPRUS
7 VICOVAC ANDRIANA SERBIA
7 SIMIC MINJA SERBIA

Female Team Kata
Female Team Kata
1 TURKISH KATA TEAM FEMALE

- BOZAN DILARA
- KUSMUS RABIA
- SAHIN GIZEM

TURKEY

2 Macedonia
- DIMOSKA MARIJANA
- DIMOSKA MISELA
- JOVANOSKA PULEKSENIJA

FYR of Macedonia

3 CROATIA
- KIUK VLATKA
- KRIVICIC PETRA
- PETROVIC MIHAELA

CROATIA

3 EGYPT KATA FEMALE TEAM
- ABDELAZIZ RANDA
- SALAMA MAI_GAMALELDIN_
- SOLYMAN SHAIMAA

EGYPT

5 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA
- SALIHBEGOVIC MIRELA
- MEHIC DARJA
- BERBER LEJLA

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Female Team Kumite
Female Team Kumite
1 FRENCH FEMALE KUMITE TEAM

- AGIER ALIZEE
- AIT_IBRAHIM NADEGE
- FLORENTIN ANNE_LAURE
- THOUY EMILIE

FRANCE

2 EGYPT FEMALE TEAM KUMITE
- ALSAYED SHYMAA_MOHANED
- MAHMOUD FATMA_ALZAHRAA
- LOTFY GIANA
- ATTIA YASSMIN

EGYPT

3 Turkish National Team Female Kumite
- AKBULUT AYDAN
- AVCU MUCESSEM_BUSE
- PUNAR HILAL_NUR
- TOSUN BUSRA

TURKEY

3 Montenegro
- DRASKOVIC ANA
- KONJEVIC DRAGANA
- MAKSIMOVIC JELENA
- RAKOVIC MARINA

MONTENEGRO

5 CROATIA CROATIA
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- BEBEK IVANA
- CELAN_BUJAS ANAMARIJA
- KONTOSIC NINA
- ZORIC DANKA

5 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA
- CAVAR IVONA
- DZIDIC LANA
- SUSAC MARIJA
- UMICEVIC TANJA

BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Male Kata
Male Kata
1 YAKAN MEHMET TURKEY
2 SOFUOGLU ALI TURKEY
3 VOJVODIC MIJAT MONTENEGRO
3 SHAWKY AHMED EGYPT
5 ISIC FERRI FYR of Macedonia
5 EL_HANNI MOHAMMED MOROCCO
7 BENKACEM BILAL MOROCCO
7 BECIROVIC DENIS BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Male Kumite -60 Kg
Male Kumite -60 Kg
1 KAYA AYKUT TURKEY
2 GIULIANI MICHELE ITALY
3 BENROUIDA EL_MEHDI MOROCCO
3 BALTA ADIN BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA
5 AGOUDJIL SOFIANE FRANCE
5 LOPES JOHAN FRANCE
7 BULATOVIC MILOS MONTENEGRO
7 MURTISHI SHABAN FYR of Macedonia

Male Kumite -67 Kg
Male Kumite -67 Kg
1 KOUSSEKSOU REDOUAN MOROCCO
2 ELSAWY ALI EGYPT
3 HANAFY MAGDY EGYPT
3 UYGUR BURAK TURKEY
5 ROLLE WILLIAM FRANCE
5 JOVIC VLADIMIR MONTENEGRO
7 TOLI XHINO ALBANIA
7 LOGARUSIC MARIJAN CROATIA

Male Kumite -75 Kg
Male Kumite -75 Kg
1 SOLYMAN AHMED EGYPT
2 CVETKOVSKI IVO FYR of Macedonia
3 MARTINAC IVAN CROATIA
3 LOIZIDES PANAYIOTIS CYPRUS
5 DA_COSTA LOGAN FRANCE
5 ELTEMUR ERMAN TURKEY
7 ISMAIL AZIZ FYR of Macedonia
7 MARTIC NEVEN CROATIA
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Male Kumite -84 Kg
Male Kumite -84 Kg
1 AHMED ABDALLA EGYPT
2 JAKUPI BERAT FYR of Macedonia
3 ELKOTBY MOHAMED EGYPT
3 KARAQI ALVIN ALBANIA
5 MIJALKOVIC UROS SERBIA
5 SKRIJELJ HARRIS BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA
7 ZADRO DAMIR BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA
7 MRVICIC ANTE CROATIA

Male Kumite 84+ Kg
Male Kumite 84+ Kg
1 CECUNJANIN ALMIR MONTENEGRO
2 MANSOUR OSSAMA EGYPT
3 ZUKAN ADMIR BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA
3 ELASFAR AHMED EGYPT
5 JEKNIC VELIMIR SERBIA
5 VUCIC PERO CROATIA
7 NARDY LIONEL FRANCE
7 SUJKOVIC HARIS BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

Male Team Kata
Male Team Kata
1 EGYPT KATA MALE TEAM

- HASSAN MOHAMED_HAMDY
- MOHAMED ZEYAD_MOHAMED
- SHAWKY AHMED

EGYPT

2 MOROCCO TEAM
- BENKACEM BILAL
- EL_HANNI MOHAMMED
- ELHAKIMI ADNANE

MOROCCO

3 CROATIA
- ERMENC IVAN
- MASKARIN FRANJO
- PADOVAN DAMJAN

CROATIA

3 TURKISH KATA TEAM MALE
- CALISKAN ARSLAN
- DUMAN ORCUN
- SOFUOGLU ALI

TURKEY

Male Team Kumite
Male Team Kumite
1 EGYPT MALE TEAM KUMITE

- HANAFY MAGDY
- MANSOUR OSSAMA
- ELSAWY ALI
- ELKOTBY MOHAMED
- ELASFAR AHMED
- AHMED ABDALLA

EGYPT

2 Turkish National Team Male Kumite
- AKTAS UGUR
- ELTEMUR ERMAN
- KAPTAN RIDVAN
- KAYA AYKUT
- UYGUR BURAK

TURKEY

3 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA
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- POTUR NERMIN
- MANDZUKA MIRALEM
- KUPUSOVIC ALEM
- DAUTOVIC ADMIR
- ZADRO DAMIR
- ZUKAN ADMIR

3 MOROCCO TEAM
- BENROUIDA EL_MEHDI
- ELOUARGA YASSINE
- HRAIDI ABDELWAHID
- KOUSSEKSOU REDOUAN
- ROUIHA ABDELLAH

MOROCCO

5 FRENCH KUMITE MALE TEAM
- NARDY LIONEL
- DONA LARRY
- BOUJAABA ABDEL
- RGHIOUI AZEDIN

FRANCE

5 SRBIJA
- SOLEVIC STEFAN
- JEKNIC DANILO
- STIJOVIC IVAN
- JEKNIC VELIMIR
- JOKSIC STEFAN

SERBIA


